PRO

Ficha de datos

Recipiente de 100ml de RS Pro, estampacion de Metal Flow,

hermetizacion inerte

Cddigo RS: 179-3685

N.C cat.

179-3684
179-3685
179-3686
179-3687

rspro.com

Capacidad
(ml)

60

100
150
250

Material/
tapa

PS/metal
PS/metal
PS/metal

PS/metal

Paquete

10/paquete
10/paquete
10/paquete

10/paquete

Altura
total
(mm)

60

75
109

121

Diametro  Esterilizacion
exterior

(mm)

43
49
54

63

EO
EO
EO
EO



